1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube
holder wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar
big size unique corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc
combo ecofriendly) | B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 -₹22.32 1 ₹557.14 12% IGST ₹66.86 ₹624.00

TOTAL: ₹66.86 ₹624.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Twenty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹48.00 ₹448.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 6o9XIgzLuSHNP9fhjley Date & Time: 30/04/2023, 09:15:01 hrs Invoice Value: 448.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx79K6Pf5vGAtpc7HA95nxMEVakyWbEa

Date & Time: 30/04/2023, 09:01:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder
premium wooden pen stand(Free Tissue paper refill pack) (Ecofriendly
Red Golden) | B0BXDC13YW ( GKD000544-RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1eSS1IAEDZjK40aIxjLC Date & Time: 30/04/2023, 08:22:47 hrs Invoice Value: 444.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :